	The three aims of RE 
	
	
	

	By the age of 14 pupils should:
	
	
	

	Skills:
	1 
	2 
	3 
	4
	5 
	6 
	Judgements can be recorded as, ‘working towards’ ‘meeting’ and ‘exceeding’ the expectations for their age

	Key Concepts:
	1 
	2 
	3 
	4 
	5
	6
	

	Year
	Term
	Theme/enquiry question
	Religion
	Concept 
	Skill
	Assessment opportunity

	7
	1&2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3&4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5&6
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	1&2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3&4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5&6
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	1&2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3&4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5&6
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